TheRollerStore.com

USYaF-1°>F (RP520-220F) sa Lo a &S

(NDYY Y OYUNCTIONIYSF $D) et SECTION NUMBER 23k2l B
REGISTER PUNCH (RP520-220F) SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)>

298




LINARA-NCOF

(RP520~220F)
CADINPFRIBUNCDTIGHIYITF T
REGISTER PUNCH (RP520-220F)
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Thel olée‘rStpre.com
By a s

SECTION

7 VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 840

Ke—7 OFSBEETHBELTEIZADCT, ¥y FHEBTENLTLAEN.

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

40 9670031208

YEYUREN LR M3X12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X12

ty FES /SET W et PART NAME ks
M ma&E2/PART W %EE%/COMPDNENT PARTS Mt Q'ty
5110 60 220 Jo-1- ASSY PULLEY ASSY 1
12,13
R 5110 60 230-1 HlbRY~ ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
26,27
5110 60 320 ANPUDIYT-A ASSY (L) BEARING CASE ASSY(L) 1
L3, 44
5110 60 330 AYPYDIMS-R ASSY (R) BEARING CASE ASSY(R) 1
) 44,51 ‘
5110 60 410 QA2 IV —1]- ASSY TIMING PULLEY ASSY 2
53-56
5110 &0 420 52 -F ASSY BRACKET ASSY 2
64,65
5110 60 460 P~-4L ASSY ARM ASSY 2
122,123
5110 60 540 29985 ASSY BRACKET ASSY 2
106,107
5110 60 550 SDha945 ASSY BRACKET ASSY 1
106,108 '
5110 60 620 hnt- ASSY COVER ASSY 1
131,132
1 5110 60 211 ik GUIDE 1
2 9660040014 TuUk M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 2
3 9716050014 E5%“h 2z M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 7
4 9642050814 TAYIRILY ME5XE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5XS8 3
5 5110 60 212 ANPILaY BALL BEARING A
& 5110 60 215 NYSOA9IThH BLANCE WEIGHT 1
7 5110 60 214 FEN BRACKETY 1
. & 9670030808 YEURENILE M3XE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X3 11
—~ g 5110 60 215 ALZI™AN ), TIMING BELT 1
10 9721070008 E-Ho2% E-7 E-RING E~7 3
11 5110 60 223 JP7b SHAFT 1
12 90249 2952 MBOSO&DU BUSHING MBOS8D&DU 2
13 5110 60 221 RNV AFAEY TIMING PULLEY 1
14 5110 60 224 Hih%—-h BRACKET 1
15 9680040608 FARIY M4LX6 SET SCREW M4X6 16
16 5110 60 216 yo LOCK 1
17 9670042508 VEUbHNILE M4&X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XZ25 P
18 5110 60 217 HHo - SUPPORTER 3
19 5110 60 218 ¥ KEY 3
20 5110 60 233 U KNOB 2
21 9680030508 FARDY M3X5 SET SCREW M3X5 <]
22 5110 60 235-1 oYz LOCK 2
23 5110 60 234 oYt - WASHER 4
25 5110 60 237 R SCREW Pl
* 26 5110 60 231 AE- b HELISERT 2
* 27 5110 60 232-1 T HOLDER 2
28 5110 60 238 I190A01-2° MICROSCOPE 2
29 9670041508 YEYrAETILE MAXT5S HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X15 20
20 9670041808 YHUhhvibh M&X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X18 2
31 5110 60 311 he A p» GUIDE 1
32 9670031508 YEYPE™M I M3X15 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X15 22
33 9670042008 YEYhEvbE M4X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X20 [
34 5110 60 319 E°o PIN l
- 35 5110 60 312 7°0L-F PLATE 1
36 5110 60 313 ANPHIONT =R BEARING CASE 1
37 5110 60 314 ANWPYL TN LINEAR BALL BEARING 1
38 5110 60 315 AvAp™ GUIDE 1
39 5110 60 316 HHo - SUPPORTER 1
5

299



TheRollerStore.com

LI®RA-N°2F (RP520-220F) 7V av

(NN ENOBINC3DRIYSTF TU)

REGISTER PUNCH

(RP520-220F)>

SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

AT =

SECTION NUMBER

kv—7 CELABBEETRBELTCEFRAOT, €y FEFTEILTLES.
Yhen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

|

534271 840 |

,indicate the set number

o %ngg ggngN %&%ﬁ PART NAME @ﬁ

i dlb m 0 MEREE/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
£1 5110 60 317 399 RACK 2
42 5110 60 318 e PIN 7
43 5110 60 321 ANPUDTINE-A (L) BEARING CASE(L) T
46 90214 Y =-lbANPIYLIY 6000272 BAL! BEARING 6000z 2
45 5110 60 323 T NUT 2
46 5110 60 324 FN7 GEAR 2
47 5110 60 325 JPI b SHAFT 1
48 5110 60 332 R GUIDE 1
49 9670032208 VYRR LE M3X22 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X2? 5
50 5110 60 333 W= KNOB 1
51 5110 60 331 AWPUDIM5 -2 (R) BEARING CASE{(R) 1
L2 9670032008 JEURES I E M3X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3x20 5
53 9716060014 ESHYAYNR M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 6
54 903302 HN NP UDIY $2617 BALL BEARING 6261711 4
S5 9723120008 CUDIY €-12 C-RING C-172 2
56 5110 60 411 RAZINTO =)= TIMING PULLEY 2
57 9410602508 AFCUDINE®PL 6X25 SPRING PIN 6X265 2
58 5110 60 412 #3FC - b BRACKET 2
59 5110 60 413 AFoyoon SPRING 1
60 9721120008 E-09% E=12 E-RING E-12 2
61 5110 60 414 AWPIYG N LINEAR BALL BEARING 2
62 5110 60 415 ) PIN 2
63 5110 60 416 ANPYDINE =R BEARING CASE 1
64 5110 60 421 FUS17NY2 DRY BUSHING 2
65 5110 60 422 B2 - BRACKET 2
66 5110 60 423 F-b ARM 1
67 5110 60 424 Ee PIN 8
68 5110 60 425 ANV bART BRACKET 2
69 5110 60 426 ANYPULINT-R BEARING CASE 1~
70 9670041208 YEYURRYLF M4X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X12 14
71 5110 60 427 PR PLATE 1
72 9716040014 ESH“hAv2 M4 FLAIN WASHER Mé& 2
73 9670041008 YrYbEt bk MAX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 2
74 5110 60 4238 DN AR GUIDE 1
75 54110 60 429 RLZ27%8\ b}t TIMING BELT 1
76 5110 60 431 B SHAFT 1
77 5110 60 451 P-b ARM 1
78 5110 60 452 Tk NUT 3
79 9670044508 VEULENILE M&X4ES HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X45 4
80 5110 60 453 T HOLDER 3
81 9723240008 C-Uoo2% C-24 C-RING C-24& 3
82 5110 60 454 23N SCREW 3
83 5110 60 455 AwWploan 609212 BALL BEARING 60977 é
84 5118 60 456 TYh NUT 3
85 5110 60 457 YI= KNOB 3
&6 5110 60 511-1 n°uFz-vh PUNCH UNIT 1
87 5110 60 512 hY1h® GUIDE 2
88 9670051508 YEYPHEM L M5X15 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X15 6
89 5110 60 513 rYELFPA SPRING 2
90 5110 60 514 Eeo PIN 6
91 5110 60 515-1 2J2°%L-h PLATE 1
92 9670051808 YEYERY I E M5X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X18 2
93 5110 60 516-1 AN°-4- SPACER v
94 9648051014 #5323 M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 o
95 5110 60 517 YL P - WASHER 2
96 90889 JY¥W52 MB1015DU BUSHING MB1015DU 2
97 9670062208 VEYRENILE MEX22 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X22 JA
98 5110 60 526-1 A7°Yuo™ SPRING 2
99 5110 60 522 97 SHAFT 2

300



The

ollerStore.com

LI“NARA~neuF (RP520-220F)
NI PSHYYpe AR YIF T2
REGISTER PUNCH (RP528-220F>

DYV NEY BTV a VES 53427 840

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

Av—7 OMBRHESTRIBBEL TEFEALOT, &y PESTEILTIHEL,

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER?Y

#hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

o %%ggg EEETMM mﬁ%ﬁ/ PART NAME ik
#h am 0 Wk sS/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo 0’1y
100 5110 60 523 NoAYz SPACER 2
01 5110 60 524 IP7h SHAFT 2
=102 5110 60 525 ANPIY LI LINEAR BALL BEARING 2
103 5110 60 521-1 NeoF1z9h PUNCH UNIT 1
104 5110 60 531 NP 2FAN -2 PUNCH BASE 1
105 5110 60 532 7oL-} PLATE 1
106 90447 JMWH1 MB1612DU BUSHING MB1612DU 3
107 5110 60 541 AR BRACKET 2
108 5110 60 551 AELPLE BRACKET 1
109 54710 60 543 -4 ARM 2
110 9670052008 vayrgclbk M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XZ20 6
111 5110 60 544 %7+t SHAFT 1
112 90318 wr =Py 608217 BALL BEARING 60877 2
113 9670043508 YEYRRN LR M&X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X35 A
114 5110 60 546 %2+ SHAFT 1
115 5110 60 547 Lav - LEVER 1
116 5110 60 548 PEE KNOB 1
117 9680050808 FPARI™ M5X3 SET SCREW M5X8 1
118 9642031514 FTANIRIY M3X15 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X15 2
119 9642030814 FARgzIY M3X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X8 2
120 5110 60 463 PARVES) PLATE 2
1721 5110 60 464 J°L-} PLATE 2
122 5110 60 461 ANT - - SPACER JA
123 5110 60 462 P-4 ARM 2
124 5110 60 465 oYuP- WASHER 2
125 5110 60 466 g~ CABLE 2
126 9716030014 CSYh Az M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 2
,f_12? 2660030014 TYh M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 4
128 9670045008 YEYRRYILE M4&XS50 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X50 4
129 5110 60 611 2°L~t PLATE 1
130 5110 60 623 s - COVER 1
1321 5110 60 621 an® - COVER 1
132 5110 60 622 NYIF)=b~3 BATTERY CASE 1
133 5110 60 624 Bn® - COVER 1
134 5110 60 625 an® - COVER 1
135 5110 60 626 INSHYE BRACKET 1
136 5110 60 627 L~ TRAY 1
137 5110 60 631-1 ANY - COVER 1
138 5110 60 632 LED3DT® LED LAMP 1
139 9716080014 CoOMhvzr M8 PLAIN WASHER M8 6
140 9660080014 TWF M8 HEXAGON NUT MB 4
141 5110 60 633 PIOCPAR~ ADJASTER k]
142 9652041008 FSATRDY M4&X10 SMALL TRUSS SCREW M&X10 12
143 9652040508 F3RIRIN M&LXS SMALL TRUSS SCREW M4X5 2
164 9670061201 YEYREMILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 5
146 9670051001 YHYrE©IE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 9
147 9642031014 FARIRIN M3IX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X10 Fl
148 9670040808 YEYERRY I MAXS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X8 2
149 9710030083 ArrYvhHrz M3 SPRING WASHER M3 2
150 5110 60 561 ISy E BRACKET 1
151 5110 60 635 PUNPAR- ADJASTER 1
152 5110 60 636 NeFHN P PUNCH GUIDE 1
153 5110 60 219 AWILEAY T PLATE 1
=154 5342 60 641 SN LABEL 1

301





